MORGAN SPORTS CAR CLUB



PLEASE SEND THIS FORM TOGETHER WITH YOUR REMITTANCE TO: MRS GILL BEVAN.

P.O. BOX 110, TETBURY, GL8 OBU

The Morgan Sports Car Club Limited. Registration Number: 02595917 England, Registered address: 19 Harrow Drive, Beck Row, Bury St. Edmunds, IP28 8ZH
Telephone: +44(0)1666 238083 Mobile: +44(0)785 2254047 Email: membership.sec@morgansportscarclub.com Website: www.morgansportscarclub.com

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM

PLEASE COMPLETE ALL SECTIONS IN BLOCK CAPITALS

MEMBERSHIP TYPE & DETAILS INDIVIDUAL FAMILY OR E-MAIL MEMBERSHIP.SEC@MORGANSPORTSCARCLUB.COM (provide details of other family members, or if a gift your contact details, on a separate page) PRIMARY MEMBER (Receives magazines in UK, controls login to website). **OFFICE USE ONLY** Overseas members receive a digital subscription or can pay a postal supplement on request M/No: SURNAME TITLE SCE: ADDRESS DATE REC'D: POSTCODE COUNTY RENEWAL DATE: EMAIL FAMILY MEMBER/S (sharing the same permanent address as the primary member; will be included in Club event insurance, and can receive digital newsletter if e mail address is provided) **ADDITIONAL CHILDREN** Name only DO YOU CURRENTLY OWN A MORGAN CAR? Please give details for our reference only, to be included on the historic car register REGISTRATION OTHER DETAILS HAVE YOU BEEN A MEMBER BEFORE? YES Membership No. (If known): ANY OTHER DETAIL IF NOT WHICH MAY IDENTIFY YOU? (EG PREVIOUS MORGAN / POST CODE) HOW DID YOU HEAR ABOUT THE MORGAN SPORTS CAR CLUB? (Please tick) Morgan Motor Co. Press advertisement/ article Previous/other owner Event/MSCC group Morgan Dealership **DECLARATION** By requesting membership of the Morgan Sports Car Club Ltd, you are consenting to us storing your data so that we may provide you with the services and benefits offered by the Club. Your data will be stored securely and we will not release your information to any third parties unless you expressly allow us to do so. I agree to my name, town & Morgan type appearing in Miscellany - Yes I agree to my contact details being supplied to the local MSCC group for Club use only - Yes No l apply for membership of the Morgan Sports Car Club Limited subject to its Memorandum and Articles of Association and agree to agree to abide by the rules and such supplementary regulations, including the Safeguarding Policy, as may be compiled by the governing body.

SUBSCRIPTION RATES:

SIGNED

UK PAPER & DIGITAL £53; £2 discount for annual direct debit instruction (UK banks only)

PAPER COPIES FOR EUROPE £78 / REST OF WORLD £120 (includes 12 magazines plus calendar)

OVERSEAS DIGITAL SUBSCRIPTION £53 plus £3 supplement for physical membership card

ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIP 18 - 30 YEARS £10 digital only, no discount

£

TOTAL £

DATE





Instructions to your Bank or Building Society to pay by Direct Debit

Please fill in the whole form using a ball point pen and send it to:

The Morgan Spo PO Box 110 TETBURY GL8 0BU	rts Car Club	Limited			Origina	ator's Ide	ntificatio	on Num	ber			
					8	3	8	3	9	2		
Name(s) of Account Holde	er(s)			1	Refere	nce (Offi	cial use	only)		1		
Bank/Building Society acc		or Building So	ciety		from th safegu unders Sports	pay The e accoun ards assutand that Car Club nically to	t detailed ured by the this instruction Limited	d in this he Directruction nand if so	instruction t Debit Conay rema o, details	on subjec Guarante ain with T will be p	ot to the e. I The Morg	
To: The Manager	Bank/E	Building Society										
Address					Signatures	3						
	Pos	stcode			Date							

Banks and Building Societies may not accept Direct Debit instructions for some types of account

This guarantee should be detached and retained by the Payer



The Direct Debit Guarantee

- · This Guarantee is offered by all banks and building societies that accept instructions to pay Direct Debits
- If there are any changes to the amount, date or frequency of your Direct Debit The Morgan Sports Car Club Limited
 will notify you 10 working days in advance of your account being debited or as otherwise agreed. If you request The
 Morgan Sports Car Club Limited to collect a payment, confirmation of the amount and date will be given to you at
 the time of the request.
- If an error is made in the payment of your Direct Debit, by The Morgan Sports Car Club Limited or your bank or building society, you are entitled to a full and immediate refund of the amount paid from your bank or building society
- If you receive a refund you are not entitled to, you must pay it back when The Morgan Sports Car Club Limited asks
 you to
- You can cancel a Direct Debit at any time by simply contacting your bank or building society. Written confirmation
 may be required. Please also notify us